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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.57 MELADINIS, Odysseas GRE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M1 51.81 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M3 59.56 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Pipeline Swimming 50.89+0,80 783
50m: 24.45 24.45 100m: 50.89 26.44

2. MILJENIC, Nikola 98 Hrvatska 52.06+0,68 731
50m: 24.35 24.35 100m: 52.06 27.71

3. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 52.47+0,73 714
50m: 24.94 24.94 100m: 52.47 27.53

4. PAUT, Karlo Noah 00 Hrvatska 52.79+0,76 701
5. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 53.00+0,68 693

50m: 25.37 25.37 100m: 53.00 27.63

6. DRAGINIC, Lovro 96 PK Rijeka 53.47+0,77 675
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.47 27.80

7. SEVER, Mislav 94 PK Primorje CO 53.72+0,76 665
50m: 25.97 25.97 100m: 53.72 27.75

8. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 54.33+0,71 643
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 54.33 27.99

9. VRKEŠ, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 55.29 610
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.29 28.33

10. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.48+0,62 604
50m: 25.98 25.98 100m: 55.48 29.50

11. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 55.55 602
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.55 28.44

12. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.91 590
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 55.91 29.29

13. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 55.94 589
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 55.94 28.58

14. PAPANGELAKIS, Panagiotis 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 56.61 569
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 56.61 29.29

15. MAZZON, Lorenzo 97 RN Adria Monfalcone 56.82 562
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.82 30.03
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 56.94 559
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 56.94 29.06

17. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.24 550
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 57.24 29.86

18. MARIC, Ivo 99 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 57.33 547
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 57.33 29.29

DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVŠ Posejdon 57.34 547
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 57.34 29.40

20. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 57.72+0,61 536
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.72 29.99

21. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 PS Vojvodine 57.78+0,74 535
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 57.78 29.84

22. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar 57.80 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 57.80 29.70

SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.81 534
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.81 29.93

VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 57.82+0,56 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 57.82 29.72

25. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 57.86 532
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 57.86 29.74

26. FODOLOVIC, Edis 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.95 530
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.95 30.12

27. SBRISSA, Edoardo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 58.18 524
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 58.18 30.11

28. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.30 520
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 58.30 30.80

29. FURCHI, Matteo 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 58.42 517
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.42 30.22

30. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 59.03 501
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 59.03 31.22

31. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 RN Adria Monfalcone 59.11 499
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 59.11 29.90

32. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 59.30 495
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 59.30 31.60

33. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.55 488
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.55 31.15
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

33. ŽALIK, Mitja 98 PK Branik 59.56 488
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.56 30.87

35. DELIVERA, Avishka 01 Niagara Swimming 59.67 485
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.67 31.23

36. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 1:00.49 466
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.49 31.66

GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 1:00.50 466
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.50 32.07

38. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 1:00.73 460
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:00.73 31.53

39. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 1:01.15 451
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.15 31.49

40. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:01.27+0,67 448
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.27 31.69

41. MARKOVIČ, Matjaž 98 DVŠ Posejdon 1:01.35 447
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.35 32.18

42. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:01.93 434
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:01.93 32.09

43. HERODEŽ, Vid 02 PK Branik 1:02.41 424
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.41 32.37

44. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 1:02.77 417
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.77 32.81

45. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 1:02.84+0,83 415
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.84 32.81

46. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 1:02.97 413
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.97 32.28

47. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.04 412
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:03.04 33.90

48. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.15 409
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.15 32.67

KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.17+0,81 409
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:03.17 33.05

50. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.82 397
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:03.82 32.51

51. PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:04.22 389
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:04.22 33.50
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 1:04.37+0,82 387
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.37 33.55

53. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.87 378
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.87 34.09

54. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.08 374
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.08 33.81

55. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.57 366
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.57 34.93

56. MALČIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.76 363
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:05.76 34.22

57. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.49 351
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.49 34.87

58. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.83 345
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:06.83 34.19

59. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.94 344
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:06.94 33.42

60. NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka 1:07.38 337
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.38 35.55

61. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.21 325
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.21 35.90

62. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.39 322
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:08.39 35.10

63. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 1:09.17 311
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.17 35.39

64. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.49+0,96 307
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:09.49 36.16

65. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:09.62 305
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:09.62 36.32

66. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:09.72 304
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:09.72 35.88

67. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.23 298
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.23 36.24

68. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.33 296
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.33 37.65

69. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.69+0,82 292
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:10.69 36.30
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

70. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:11.13+0,79 286
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:11.13 37.04

MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.18 286
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:11.18 38.11

72. LAVBIČ, Vid 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:11.80 278
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:11.80 36.36

73. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:13.10 264
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:13.10 37.72

74. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:13.20 263
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:13.20 37.92

75. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 1:13.96+0,62 255
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.96 39.69

76. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 1:14.98 244
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:14.98 37.79

77. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:15.84 236
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:15.84 39.44

78. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:15.99 235
50m: 100m: 1:15.99

79. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 1:16.34+0,48 232
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:16.34 39.10

80. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.55 230
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:16.55 41.18

81. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.03 225
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.03 39.91

82. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:17.72 219
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:17.72 40.37

83. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:19.06 208
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:19.06 39.83

84. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 1:19.27 207
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:19.27 40.54

VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:19.29 207
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:19.29 40.31

86. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.33 206
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:19.33 40.50

87. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 1:19.46 205
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:19.46 39.97
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

88. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.15 179
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.15 41.80

89. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 1:23.78+0,77 175
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:23.78 43.23

90. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:23.99 174
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:23.99 44.39

91. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.41 165
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:25.41 45.42

92. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.80 163
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.80 44.62

93. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:27.11+0,62 156
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:27.11 46.30

94. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:30.95 137
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:30.95 48.66

95. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 1:32.24 131
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:32.24 49.51

96. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:33.12 127
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:33.12 50.55

97. MITROVIĆ, Matija 04 Mladost, BL 1:35.39 118
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:35.39 50.09

98. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:36.60 114
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:36.60 52.37

99. GLIGORIĆ, Ognjen 05 Olymp, BL 1:40.98 100
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:40.98 52.93

100. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:42.18 96
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:42.18 55.59

101. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 1:42.45 95
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:42.45 55.40

102. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:55.07 67
50m: 53.90 53.90 100m: 1:55.07 1:01.17

DSQ DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL
DNF TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M 1

1. PAUT, Karlo Noah 00 Hrvatska 52.79+0,76 701
2. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 53.00+0,68 693

50m: 25.37 25.37 100m: 53.00 27.63

3. VRKEŠ, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 55.29 610
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.29 28.33

4. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.48+0,62 604
50m: 25.98 25.98 100m: 55.48 29.50

5. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.91 590
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 55.91 29.29

6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 55.94 589
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 55.94 28.58

7. MARIC, Ivo 99 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 57.33 547
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 57.33 29.29

DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVŠ Posejdon 57.34 547
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 57.34 29.40

9. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar 57.80 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 57.80 29.70

SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.81 534
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 57.81 29.93

VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 57.82+0,56 534
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 57.82 29.72

12. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 57.86 532
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 57.86 29.74

13. SBRISSA, Edoardo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 58.18 524
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 58.18 30.11

14. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.30 520
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 58.30 30.80

15. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 RN Adria Monfalcone 59.11 499
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 59.11 29.90

16. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 59.30 495
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 59.30 31.60

17. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:01.27+0,67 448
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.27 31.69

18. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 1:02.77 417
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:02.77 32.81

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com


Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.42512 Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka 12.06.2016 18:05 - Strana 8

"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 1:02.84+0,83 415
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.84 32.81

20. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.04 412
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:03.04 33.90

21. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.82 397
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:03.82 32.51

22. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 1:04.37+0,82 387
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.37 33.55

23. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.57 366
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:05.57 34.93

24. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.49 351
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.49 34.87

M2

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 55.55 602
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.55 28.44

2. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 56.94 559
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 56.94 29.06

3. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 57.72+0,61 536
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.72 29.99

4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 PS Vojvodine 57.78+0,74 535
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 57.78 29.84

5. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 59.03 501
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 59.03 31.22

6. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.55 488
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.55 31.15

7. DELIVERA, Avishka 01 Niagara Swimming 59.67 485
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.67 31.23

8. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 1:00.50 466
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 1:00.50 32.07

9. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:01.93 434
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:01.93 32.09

10. HERODEŽ, Vid 02 PK Branik 1:02.41 424
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.41 32.37

11. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 1:02.97 413
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.97 32.28
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.15 409
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.15 32.67

KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.17+0,81 409
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:03.17 33.05

14. PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:04.22 389
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:04.22 33.50

15. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.21 325
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.21 35.90

16. LAVBIČ, Vid 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:11.80 278
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:11.80 36.36

17. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:13.10 264
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:13.10 37.72

18. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 1:13.96+0,62 255
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.96 39.69

19. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 1:32.24 131
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:32.24 49.51

M3

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 1:00.49 466
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.49 31.66

2. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 1:00.73 460
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 1:00.73 31.53

3. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 1:01.15 451
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:01.15 31.49

4. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.87 378
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.87 34.09

5. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.08 374
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.08 33.81

6. MALČIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.76 363
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:05.76 34.22

7. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.83 345
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:06.83 34.19

8. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.94 344
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:06.94 33.42

9. NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka 1:07.38 337
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.38 35.55
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.39 322
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:08.39 35.10

11. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 1:09.17 311
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.17 35.39

12. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.49+0,96 307
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:09.49 36.16

13. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:09.62 305
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:09.62 36.32

14. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:09.72 304
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:09.72 35.88

15. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.23 298
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.23 36.24

16. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.33 296
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.33 37.65

17. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.69+0,82 292
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:10.69 36.30

18. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:11.13+0,79 286
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:11.13 37.04

19. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:13.20 263
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:13.20 37.92

20. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 1:14.98 244
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:14.98 37.79

21. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:15.84 236
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:15.84 39.44

22. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:15.99 235
50m: 100m: 1:15.99

23. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 1:16.34+0,48 232
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:16.34 39.10

24. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.55 230
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:16.55 41.18

25. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.03 225
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.03 39.91

26. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:17.72 219
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:17.72 40.37

27. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:19.06 208
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:19.06 39.83
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

28. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 1:19.27 207
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:19.27 40.54

VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:19.29 207
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:19.29 40.31

30. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.33 206
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:19.33 40.50

31. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 1:19.46 205
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:19.46 39.97

32. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.15 179
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.15 41.80

33. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 1:23.78+0,77 175
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:23.78 43.23

34. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:23.99 174
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:23.99 44.39

35. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.41 165
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:25.41 45.42

36. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.80 163
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.80 44.62

37. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:27.11+0,62 156
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:27.11 46.30

38. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:30.95 137
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:30.95 48.66

39. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:33.12 127
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:33.12 50.55

40. MITROVIĆ, Matija 04 Mladost, BL 1:35.39 118
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:35.39 50.09

41. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:36.60 114
50m: 44.23 44.23 100m: 1:36.60 52.37

42. GLIGORIĆ, Ognjen 05 Olymp, BL 1:40.98 100
50m: 48.05 48.05 100m: 1:40.98 52.93

43. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:42.18 96
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:42.18 55.59

44. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 1:42.45 95
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:42.45 55.40

45. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:55.07 67
50m: 53.90 53.90 100m: 1:55.07 1:01.17
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL
DNF TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL
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